Accessories
M10031B 1413 µS/cm calibration solution,
20 mL sachet (25 pcs)
M10032B 1382 ppm calibration solution,
20 mL sachet (25 pcs)
M10039B 5.00 mS/cm calibration solution,
20 mL sachet (25 pcs)
M10442B 1500 ppm calibration solution,

4. the probe can now remain there permanently.
EC/TDS
Ordering Information
SMS310 is supplied complete with 12VDC adapter,
MA811/2 EC probe, 20 mL 1413 µS/cm sachet of calibra-
tion solution, screwdriver for calibration and instruction.
SMS410 is supplied complete with 12VDC adapter,
MA812/2 TDS probe, 20 mL 1382 ppm sachet of calibra-
tion solution, screwdriver for calibration and instruction.
SMS315 is supplied complete with 12VDC adapter,
MA815/2 EC probe, 20 mL 1413 µS/cm sachet of calibra-
tion solution, 20 mL conductivity Cal-Test Solution,
screwdriver for calibration and instruction.
SMS415 is supplied complete with 12VDC adapter,
MA816/2 TDS probe, 20 mL 1382 ppm sachet of calibra-
tion solution, 20 mL conductivity Cal-Test Solution,
screwdriver for calibration and instruction.
Specifications
SMS310 SMS410 SMS315 SMS415